Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Premises

Premises

Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Support Services

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Computer Equipment
Utilities

Utilities

Contributions to Third Parties

TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)

41623319
41623630
47177981
41623652
41623678
41623760
41624038
41624042
41623948

202301 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

202301 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS

202301 POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR AVON AND SOMERSET
202301 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS

202301 CENTRE FOR CIVIL SOCIETY LTD

202301 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD

202301 Rosco Property Group

202301 Rosco Property Group

202301 NORTH EAST AMBULANCE SERVICE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

Amount
44,095.51
38,550.00

1,650.00
2,500.00
528.00
1,100.00
885.18
1,258.67
57,006.19

Updated

04/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
11/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
20/04/2023



