Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41623319	202301	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	44,095.51	04/04/2023
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41623630	202301	ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS	38,550.00	06/04/2023
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	47177981	202301	POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR AVON AND SOMERSET	1,650.00	06/04/2023
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41623652	202301	ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS	2,500.00	11/04/2023
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41623678	202301	CENTRE FOR CIVIL SOCIETY LTD	528.00	12/04/2023
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41623760	202301	MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	1,100.00	12/04/2023
NP	Premises	Utilities	41624038	202301	Rosco Property Group	885.18	12/05/2023
NP	Premises	Utilities	41624042	202301	Rosco Property Group	1,258.67	12/05/2023
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41623948	202301	NORTH EAST AMBULANCE SERVICE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	57,006.19	20/04/2023